
Name Ιδιότητα Phone Email Office/Floor Office Days/Hours 

Eleftheria Dogoriti 

Head of the Department 

Associate Professor  

Topic of Expertise: Interlingual and 

Intercultural Communication in 

Professional Environments 

2651007422 edogor@uoi.gr 
Office 319 

4th Floor 

Thursday, 13:30 – 15.00 

Friday, 12:00′ – 14:00  

(at the Secretariat Office, 1st Floor)  

Evangelia Karagianni – 
Karagiannopoulou  

Professor  

Topic of Expertise: Educational 

Psychology  

2651005747 ekaragia@uoi.gr 
Office 319 

4th Floor 
Monday 10.00 am – 12.00’ 

Panoraia Andriopoulou 
Associate Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Clinical Psychology 
2651005723 pandriopoulou@uoi.gr 

Office 349 

4th Floor 
Tuesday 15:00 – 18:00 

Eleni Aretouli 

Associate Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Developmental 

Neuropsychology 

2651005775 earetouli@uoi.gr 
Office 350 

4th Floor 
Tuesday 10.00 am – 12.00’ 

Katerina Georganta 

Assistant Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Organizational 

Psychology 

2651005675 k.georganta@uoi.gr 
Office 353 

4th Floor 

Tuesday 14:00 – 15:00 

Thursday 12:00’ – 13:00 

Georgia Gkantona 

Assistant Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Counseling 

Psychology 

2651005660 gkantona@uoi.gr 
Office 351 

4th Floor 

Monday 14.00 – 15.00 

Tuesday 12.00’ – 13.00 

Eleni Kazali 

Assistant Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Cognitive-

Experimental Psychology 

2651005681 ekazali@uoi.gr 
Office 352 

4th Floor 

Tuesday 14:00 – 15:00 

Wednesday, 14:00 – 15:00 

Panagiotis Lianos  
Assistant Professor  

Topic of Expertise: School Psychology  
2651005755 plianos@uoi.gr Office 321 

4th Floor 
Tuesday 11:00 am – 14:00 
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Nikolakopoulos Stavros 
Assistant Professor 

Topic of Expertise: Statistics 
2651005671 snikolakopoulos@uoi.gr 

Office 344 

4th Floor 

Wednesday  14:00 – 18:00 

Thursday  16:00 am – 13:00 

Angeliki-Maria (Angie) 

Palaeologou 

Assistant Professor  

Topic of Expertise: Clinical Psychology 
2651005748 apalaiol@uoi.gr 

Office 310 

4th Floor 

Wednesday  16:00 – 18:00 

Thursday  16:00 – 18:00 

Efstathios 

Papastathopoulos  

Assistant Professor  

Topic of Expertise: Developmental 

Psychology 

2651005752 spapasta@uoi.gr 
Office 311 

4th Floor 

Tuesday  12:15 – 13:30 

Thursday  12:15 – 13:30 

Eleni Ziori 

Assistant Professor  

Topic of Expertise: Cognitive 

Psychology 

2651005761 eziori@uoi.gr 
Office 312 

4th Floor 

Tuesday 14.30 – 15.30 

Friday 14:30 – 15:30 
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